
Newberg Public Library’s 

Summer Reading Program 
June 2—August 15, 2015 

 
 
 

It’s easy to join, and kids up to 5th grade get a FREE BOOK ! 
1. SIGN UP at the Newberg Library, or online at newberglibrary.org. 
2. PICK UP or DOWNLOAD your reading log/event flyer. 
3. READ or LISTEN and earn prizes! 
 
First day to sign up!     Tuesday, June 2 from 10-8 p.m. or online at newberglibrary.org 
 

Toddler Party with Entertainer Brad Clark     Wednesday, June 10 at 11 a.m. 
 

Superhero Party     Saturday, June 13 from 1-2 p.m. 
 

Public Works Day     Tuesday, June 16 from 11-1 p.m. 
 

Lego Builders     Tuesday, June 23 from 3-7 p.m. 
 

Magician Jay Frasier     Wednesday, June 24 at 11 a.m. 
 

Juggler and Entertainer Rhys Thomas     Wednesday, July 1 at 11 a.m. 
 

Music Lab: Band (with The Newberg Community Band)    Wednesday, July 8 at 11 a.m. 
 

Funny Man Angel Ocasio (at Edwards Elementary Cafeteria)     Monday, July 13 at 12:30 p.m. 
 

Ventriloquist Vikki Green     Wednesday, July 15 at 11 a.m. 
 

Reptile Man Richard Ritchey     Wednesday, July 22 at 11 a.m. 
 

Funny Man Angel Ocasio (at Babe Nicklous Pool Park)     Monday, July 27 at 12 p.m. 
 

Lego Builders     Wednesday, July 29 from 3-7 p.m. 
 

Entertainer Brad Clark     Wednesday, August 5 at 11 a.m. 
 

Get Set for School with                  Tuesday, August 11 at 6:30 p.m. 
 

Lego Builders     Thursday, August 13  from 3-7 p.m. 
 

Last Day of Summer Reading Program     Saturday, August 15 from 10-3 p.m. 
 

End of Summer Party with Juggler Curtis Carlyle  (and free Jem 100 ice cream)                                       
Wednesday, August 19 at 6:30 p.m. 

 
 
 
 

Weekly Early Literacy Storytimes 
Baby Storytime  
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m. 
Summer Storytime  
Tues. & Thurs. at 11:30 a.m. 

Newberg Public Library  |  503 E. Hancock Street  |  503 538 READ  |  newberglibrary.org 
Questions? Contact Korie Buerkle at korie.buerkle@newbergoregon.gov 

Search for the  
Library Mascots! 

Details at 
www.newberglibrary.org 


